1
H
S
S
7000 - Standard shield
Technical D
atasheet

Y x X mm 2 x 4 mm 3 x 6 mm 4 x 8 mm 8 x 6 mm 8 x 12 mm 10 x 12 mm 16 x 20 mm
Y x X inch .079” x .157” .118” x .236” .157” x .315” .315” x .236” .315” x .472” .394” x .472” .630” x .787”
How to order
When you want to order the 7000 - Standard shield series
specify the following.
N : standard neoprene foam
E : EPDM foam core
P : low closure force PVC foam, slow
recovery
F : flame retardant UL94V-0 foam
01 : standard self-adhesive placed in the
middle
02 : without self-adhesive
03 : with conductive self-adhesive (only
recommended on small sizes)
06 : standard self-adhesive,
asymmetrical
07 : standard self-adhesive placed on
the side
Part number Foam codeTape code
7000 N01